
NAME Proehl,Fred c. 

appointment of as special deputy examiner for: 

NATURE 

Peoples State Bank- Greenbush 
First State Bahk - Roosevelt 
First State Bank- Orleans 
Lancaster-Halma State Barik- Lancaster 
Farmers State Bank - Bronson 
Far. & Mer.State Bank- Lancaster 

FILED 
July 13,1933 FILE NO 6117 

Resignations:r~ of above banks: 

tiled April 11~1934- see reverse side for Nos. 

6122 
6124 
6126 
6146 



-- - -- -
Peoples State-~ank,Greenbush 
First State Bank, Roose~elt 
Dancaster-Halma State Bank, 
Farmers State Bank, Bronson 

' 

#6926 
6927 
6928 
6929 


